Louisville Metro Council City Agency Request

Neighborhood Development Fund (NDF)
Capital Infrastructure Fund (CIF)
Municipal Aid Program (MAP)
Paving Fund (PAV)

Primary Sponsor: Marianne Butler Amount: \$326.66 Date: November 28, 2016 Description of program/project including public purpose, additional funding sources, location of project/program and any external grantee(s): Legal Notice for the Public Hearing to be held by the Louisville Metro Planning Commission for The Jacobs Area-Wide map change. City Agency: Planning and Design Services Contact Person: Brian Mabry Agency Phone: 502-6230 I have reviewed this request for an expenditure of city tax dollars, and have determined the funds will be used for a public purpose and have the attached documentation from the receiving department concerning the project/expenditure. 15 \$326.66 Nov 28, 2016 District # Council Member Signature Date Approved by: Appropriations Committee Chairman Date Clerk's Office & OMB Use Only: Amended Amount: Request Amount: Reference #: To OMB: Budget Revision #: Account #: To Project Manager: _____ Completion Date:

Actual Cost: _____ Funds Returned: _____

NDF, CIF, MAP OR PAV INTERAGENC	Y CHECKLIST
Interagency Name: Planning and Design Services	
Program/Project Name: Jacob Public Hearing	ng Notification
	Yes/No/NA
Request Form: Is the Request Signed by all Council Member(s) Appropriating Funding?) Yes
Request Form: If matching funds are to be used, are they discle account numbers in the request form description?	osed with NA
Request Form: If matching funds are to be used, does the amount the request exclude the matching fund amount?	unt of NA
Request Form: If other funds are to be used for this project, are disclosed with account numbers in the request form description?	e they NA
Funding Source: If CIF is being requested, does Metro Louisvil own/will own the real estate, building or equipment? If not, the funding source is probably NDF.	le NA
Funding Source: If CIF is being requested, does the project hav life of more than one year? If not, the funding source is probably	
Ordinance Required: Is the NDF request to a Metro Agency gree \$5,000? If so, an ordinance is required.	eater than No
Ordinance Required: Is the request a transfer from NDF to cost If so, is the amount given for the fiscal year \$25,000 or less?	center?
Supporting Documentation: Does the attachment include a valie estimate and description of cost?	Yes

Submitted by:	shughes	Date:	Nov 28, 201
Submitted by.	5.1.2 g .1.2	Date.	

Order Confirmation for Ad #: 0001757181

Customer: LOUISVILLE METRO PLANNING C

Address: 444 S 5TH ST STE 300

LOUISVILLE KY 402024313 USA

LCJ-618150

Phone: 5025746230

Payor: LOUISVILLE METRO PLANNING C

Ordered By: Brian K. Mabry

Order End Date: 12/06/2016

Promo Type

Materials

Special Pricing

Lughy States

Payment Amount \$0.00

Amount Due \$326.66

Ad Order Notes:

Net Amount \$326.66

Tax Amount \$0.00

Total Amount \$326.66

Payment Method Credit Card

Tear Sheets

Affidavits

Blind Box

OrderStart Date: 11/30/2016

Sales Rep: jrichardson2	Or	Order Taker: jrichardson2		
Product	# Ins	Start Date	End Date	
LCJ-CJ.com	7	11/30/2016	12/06/2016	
LCJ-Courier Journal	_	11/30/2016	11/30/2016	

PUBLIC HEARING

444 S. 5th Street, Ste. 300, Louis-ville, Kentucky. For special ac-commodations or additional ined in Louisville Metro. Cases Berry Boulevard and West Southern Heights Avenue locat-Taylor Area-Wide Map Change, from R-6, R-7 and OR-2 to C-1 and OR, on 11 parcels fronting on owplanningdesign. TDD 1-800-648-6056. of Metro Planning and Design, 514 W. Liberty Street Commission Louisville Metro Planning 574-6230 or www.louisvilleky.g may be inspected in the office Case No. 16AREA1003, Jacobs March 21 at 6:00 pm formation, contact Planning at Boulevard, between